Please note that this Quick Reference does not include the Sunday Racing Series Schedule
which can be found under Racing!

Date Day Event or Meeting Time
February 25 Thursday Exec. Meeting @ 5:15 General Meeting @ 6:00
March 19 Saturday Club House Clean-up & BBQ 10:00 to
March 24 Thursday Exec. Meeting @ 5:15 General Meeting @ 6:00
April 16 or 23 Saturday Boat Safety Inspection? 10:00 am to 2:00 pm?
April 28 Thursday Ex&C. Meeting @ 5:15 General Meeting @ 6:00
May 14 Saturday Opening.Day Sail Past & Dockside 10:00 am to 2:00 pm?
Celebrations
June 11 & 12 Sat & Sun Club Cruise to Henry Bay near Denman
Island
June 23 Thursday Exec. Meeting @ 5:15 General Meeting @ 6:00
June 29 to July 27 | Wednesday Qyster Chase Sailing Series and BBQ 5:30 to 7:45 +
July 1 Friday Canada Day Pancake Breakfast & Dinghy 8:00 te 10:30 + regatta all
Regatta day
August 5 Friday MNational Oyster Day?
September 5 Monday Labour Day Gathering - BBQ, Dinghys?
September 22 Thursday Exec. Meeting @ 5:15 General Meeting @ 6:00
October 20 Thursday Exec. Meeting @ 5:15 General Meeting @ 6:00
November 24 Thursday Annual General Meeting
December 17 Saturday Light up the Bay with Appies and

Beverages




